
2017 Volunteers 
 
Tom Gay President, Executive Committee, BOD- tom.gay@gatemen.org volunteers    
 
Glen Hannington  Sr. VP, Purchasing Agent, Executive Committee, BOD, CCBL BOD, 
Reading Program -glenhannington@aol.com 
 
Tom Worthen Executive VP, Executive Committee, BOD- tomworthen@gmail.com 
 
Jeff Tufts Treasurer, Executive Committee, BOD, Security, Back-up Music and PA, Finance 
Committee, Interns - treasurer@gatemen.org 
 
Jim McKiernan Director of Merchandise, Executive Committee, BOD, CCBL BOD and Alt 
Delegate Media Guide Stats- globeman25@aol.com 
 
Paula Tufts Secretary, Director of Interns, Executive Committee, BOD, 50/50, Intern 
Committee Chair, Alumni Association, CCBL BOD-interns@gatemen.org, 
paulatufts4gatemen@gmail.com 
 
Tom Crane Manager of Field Operations, BOD, Security, Intern Committee, Player Agent, 
50/50, Executive Committee, CCBL BOD, Chairman of All Star Game. 
tomcrane619@yahoo.com 
 
Tom Angelo, Volunteer- Tom.angelo@comcast.net 
 
Al Blanchard BOD, Media Guide Committee- albey25@yahoo.com 
 
Pam Blanchard Volunteer albey25@yahoo.com 
 
Mary Chaplain Director of Housing, BOD-gatemenhousing@gmail.com 
 
Kristi Cornuet Game Day Promotions, Intern Committee- Kristi.gatemen@gmail.com 
 
Joseph Crespi Finance Committee, BOD-joseph_crespi@ml.com 
 
Thomas Cummings Volunteer  
 
 
Valerie Cummings, Housing- valeriec0214@gmail.com 
 
Pat Cunnings Media Guide- patcunning3@yahoo.com 
 
Danielle Curran Sponsorship Development and Fundraiser- marketing@gatemen.org; 
Macsmom12@icloud.com 
 
Roy Daniel Greeter, Security;Honorary BOD- rndsmd57@hotmail.com 



 
Sue Daniel 50/50 Raffle Assistant- rndsmd57@hotmail.com 
 
Cynthia Dawicki Housing Assistant Director, Reading Program cd4gatemen@gmail.com 
 
Dan Dias PA Announcer -gatemenPA@gmail.com 
 
Derek Drinkwater Security- uniqueirishman@aol.com 
 
Larry Fournier Music -pinecomp@gmail.com 
 
Kevin Francis, Security, Intern Committee- kevin.robert.francis@gmail.com 
 
Sheri Gay Merchandise Committee, BOD, Media Guide- sheri.gay4gatemen@gmail.com 
 
Amy Gould Bat Boy/Girl Coordinator, Alumni Association, BOD- amy.gould@gatemen.org 
 
Ryan Grady ASST Treasurer, Website Designer- Ryan.grady89@gmail.com 
 
John McBride 50/50 Raffle- uncleoscar25@verizon.net 
 
Andrew Lang, General Manager- alang.gatemen@gmail.com 
 
Linda McKiernan BOD, & Merchandise Committee -lindastar5@aol.com 
 
Timothy Mitchell Meals Committee, Greeter, BOD, Finance Committee, Media guide- 
timm410@comcast.net 
 
Elsa Panneton ,Volunteer- ecp1993@aol.com 
 
Geoffrey Paul ,Greeter & Security -gatewaytothecape@gmail.com 
 
Warren Randolph, Volunteer- warren@gatemen.org 
 
Rob Reardon, Photographer- Rob@allcompaniesworking.com 
 
Ben Rosen, Merchandise- BRosenYNWA@gmail.com 
 
Robert St. Pierre, Merchandise Committee, BOD, CCBL BOD- lizbob2@verizon.net 
 
Karl Sabourin, Security -ksabouri2006@gmail.com 
 


